Fname
Kent
Jan
Tom
Ivyl
Dennis
Jim
Paul
Dave
Zachary
Randal
Dennis
Steve
Eugene
Mike
Dallas
Harlyn
David
Larry
William
Scott
Randy
Bill
Mike
James
Justin
Warren
Augie
Charles
Greg
Rick
Tim
John
Joe
Cole
John
Duane

Gary
Marshall
Raymond
Richard W.
Tommy
Mel

Jim
Dennis
Dennis
Mark
Lainey
Ross
James
Todd
Kendall
David
John
Dusty
David

Lname
Manternach
Manternach
Manternach
Ransom
White
Walker
Pruismann
Glade
Glade
Glade
Glade
Kraber
Kraber
Henning
Koch
Riekena
Rogers
Maasdam
Brandt
Sloan
Gottschalk
Breitenkamp
White
Herman
Herman
Clausen
Scoto
Wilson
Brandt
Finley
Manternach
Kraber
Kraber
White
Wilson
Brandt

Folkerds
Fuqua
Betz

Betz
Hagen
Brekke
Brekke
Hanson
Korns
Croonquist
Graff
Jabaay
Steenhoek
Steenhoek
Steenhoek
Torkelson
Jensen
Kile
Raymond

Osceola
Cedar Rapids
Oskaloosa
Truro

Osceola
Webster City
Webster City
Audubon
Panora
Guthrie Center
Midlothian
Johnston
West Des Moines
Waterloo
Wellsburg
Wellsburg
Moreno Valley
Clarion
Princeton
Altoona
Lovilia
Webster City
Osceola

Truro

Norwalk
Clarion
Atwater
Hartford
Moville

Truro
Strawberry Point
Des Moines
Elkhart
Osceola
Bondurant
Galva

Janesville
Polk City
Johnston
Johnston
Winterset
Colo
Exeter
Boone
Brooklyn
Fort Dodge
Sigourney
Ames

Pella

Ames
Otley
Eagle Grove
Ankeny
Afton
Earlham

City

TRNO

Speed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Color
Black-Lead
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black - Tail




Dennis
Robert
Jerry
Bill
Gerald
Kent
Ben
Robert
Doug
Henry
Darwin
Marvin
Dale
Paul
Amy
Donald "CHOP"
Matt
Joe
Beryl
Andy
Carl
Quentin
Tim
Brian
Chuck
Tom
Bill
John

Lawrence
Robert
Jerry
Verlan
Roger
Dan
Nate
Skip
Austin
Kenneth
Mel
Larry
David
Mark
Gary
Wayne
Richard
Donald
Dennis
Roger
Ed
Drew
Mike
David
Sandra
Jim
Harris
Malorie
Holly

Pansegrau
West
Warner
Vaughn
Simpson
Eckley
Rogers
Sondgeroth
Stamp
Geery
Schossow
Mahr

Ryon
Schroeder
Lucht
Gibson
McDonald
Parks
Kyner
Kyner
Jackson
McCune
Fiala
Sondgeroth
Marnin
Marnin
Russell
Van Zee

Roose
Blink

Blink
Brand
Bruxvoort
Glandorf
Glandorf
Gramm
Hansell
Hansen
Hursey
Johnson
Kardell
Kenyon
Peters
Ripke
Marsh
Seaton
Kessler
Kessler
Van Kooten
Van Soelen
Vinzant
Vinzant
Vinzant
Petersen
Vos

Blink
Zahurones

Toledo
Ames
Omaha
Chariton
Fort Dodge
Jefferson
Barnum
Jefferson
Garwin
Indianola
West Des Moines
Indianola
Laurens
Coon Rapids
Adel
Scranton
Scranton
Garwin
Chariton
Carlisle
Johnston
Tama
Creston
Minburn
Anita

Anita

Anita
Mitchellville

Pella
Rhodes
Rhodes
Grinnell
Reasnor
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Sioux City
Randolph
Kimballton
Shelby
Rockwell
Hancock
Earlham
Ames

Storm Lake
Dexter
Ames

Storm Lake
Des Moines
Sully

Sully

Mystic
Mystic
Mystic
Walnut
Sully

State Center
Baxter

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Green-Lead
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green
Green-Tail




Denny
Andrew
Wayne
Harry
Bernard
Larry
Matthew
Andy
Dana

Craig
John
Craig
John
Don
Bill
Ron
Bud
Leon
Roger
Dick
Charles
Robert
Willard
Virgil
Jerry
Gene
Bill
Dennis
Dale
Mike
Bill
Wayne
Lyle
Oliver
Diana
Larry
Jerry
Brent
Ray
Weston
Matt
Doran
Alvin
Norman
Kalven
Bob
Ray
Rick
Stuart
Terry

Darryl
Frank
Dan
Merle
Zack
Leon

Friest
Sternhagen
Krohn
Beukema
Schroder
Snuggs
Sternhagen
Blink
Peiffer

Johnstone
Brannen
Bunnell
Bunnell
DeGroote
Elrod
Ginkens
Heideman
Herndon
Iverson
Lammey
Lindberg
Monroe
Nibbelink
Roorda
Ruser
Sage
Snyder
Sykes
Sykes
Hornick
Hughs
Stewart
Roorda
Conner
Craig
Gillman
Woody
Torgeson
Cook
Conner
Conner
Van Rheenen
Van Wyk
Vansice
Simbro
Schirm
Cook
Dettmann
Conner
Leonard

Hull
Jones
De Bruin
Doty

De Bruin
Larsen

Scarville
Grundy Center
Avoca
Mitchellville
Hancock
Lacona
Holland

State Center
Reinbeck

Grinnell
Monroe
Stuart
Stuart
Stout
Prairie City
Chariton
Hopkins
Eldora
Grinnell
Colfax
Odebolt
Melbourne
Aurelia
Barnes City
Holstein
lowa Falls
Woodbine
Kiron
Odebolt
Lovilia
Knoxville
Keosauqua
Montezuma
Glidden
Salem
Corydon
Reasnor
Story City
Seymour
Knoxville
Glidden
Pleasantville
Ocheyedan
Baxter
Baxter
Dexter
Seymour
Sac City
Glidden
Colfax

Grinnell
Cumberland
Pella
Grinnell
Leighton
Yorktown

a w N =T

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12
12
12
12
12
12

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange-Tail

Pink-Lead
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink

Pink-Tail

Purple-Honorary Lead
Purple-Lead
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple




Ronald
Gary
Ervin
Donald
William
Dennis
Donald
Howard "Bill"
Nathanael
Denny
Carl

Jim
Roger
Thomas
Holten
Cameron
Ben
Nathan
Nate
Ellie
Austin
Andrew
Ruth

Dean
Bradley
Marie
Jim

Bill
Doug
John
Charles
Ron
Jason
Howard
Roger
Scott
Clifton
Cletus
Jerry
Lonnie
Joseph
John
Rick
Ben
Dan
Lonnie
Daniel
Kenneth
Lowell
Kenneth
Kim
Ron
Ken
Aaron
Austin
Wayne
Adam

Veren
Roorda

Van Waardhuizen

Petty
Shoup
Walvatne
Van Wyk
Slocum
Lensch
Friest
Cruchelow
De Bruin
Vos

Clark
DeVries
Dykstra
Fogle
Greenendyk
Patterson
Rethmeier
Van Soelen
Veenstra
De Bruin

Vander Wilt
Vander Wilt
Vander Wilt
Schroeder
Sturtz
Good
Reynolds
Reynolds
Shank
Shank
Christensen
Fuoss
Lampman
Kessler
Ernesti
Eslick
Gaumer
Grote
Hackfort
Lienemann
Johnson
Heiman
Neubauer
Reynolds
Roulet
Sherwood
Stubbe
Barkmeier
Brincks
Wieland
Fay
Milligan
Koos
Rossmanith

State Center
Lynnville
Newton
Allerton
Allerton
Hawkeye
Pella
Carroll
Atlantic
Scarville
Mingo
Pella
Waukee
Pella
Pella
Pella
Pella
Cedar
Pella
Leighton
Sully
Pella
Pella

Pella
Pella
Pella
Laurel
Boone
Boone
Clinton
Chesapeake
Morrison
Morrison
Wiota
Wayne
Manning
Elgin
West Point
Adel
Boone
Carroll
Carroll
Elkhorn
Winterset
Carroll
Grimes
Rockwell City
Bloomfield
Brooklyn
Glidden
Boone
Carroll
Templeton
Churdan
Lynnville
Boone
Lake City

11
12
13
14
18
19
21
23
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Purple
Purple-Tail
Red-Lead

Red
Red

Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red




Chase
Colton
Jim

Jon
Randy
Fred
Steve
Richard
Darrell
Blaine
Kyle
Larry
Delmar
James
Brandon
Daryl
Larry
Bruce
Richard
Pat

Terry
Mark
Irvin
Ronald
Chase
Nolan
Ryan
Ronald
Jeff
John
Dallas
James
Clara
Jim
Jerry
Robert
Julie
Harold
Alan
Norm
Stewart
Keith
Carl
Arlene
Bill
Tom

Paul
Ryan
Matt
Brandon
Shawn
Nick
Jane
Aly
Tyler
Dixie

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Young
Pietig
Etnier
Bunnell
Carlson
Eischeid
Martin
Meinders
Nisson
Rudolph
Scarlett
Vos

Cox
Findlay
Roorda
Danner
Fay

DeCook
Roose
Rozenboom
Rozenboom
Arnold
Starmer
Rice

Rice
Throckmorton
Rains
Culver

May

Culver
McCarty
Arnold

Betz

Ehlers
Douglass
Elgin
Kinkade
May
Renaud
Payne
Wilder
Darrington
Hollingshead

Betz

Bales

Betz

Betz
Chubb
Croonquist
Cruchelow
De Bruin
Elgin
Glade

Boone
Boone
Boone
Elliott
Carroll
Collins
Earlham
Laurel
Lake View
Le Mars
Lincoln
Atlantic
Audubon
Nevada
Springville
Omaha
Anita
Montezuma
Templeton
Glidden

New Sharon
Pella
Altoona
Rose Hill
St. Charles
St. Charles
Gowrie
Holstein
Derby
Urbandale
Red Oak
Waterloo
Red Oak
Ankeny
Humeston
Johnston
Atlantic
Broughton
Adair
Laurens
Waterloo
Lynnville
Ridgway
Altoona
Persia
Ogden

Winterset

Des Moines
Des Moines
Bondurant

Des Moines
Fort Dodge
Mingo

Pella

Tinino

Guthrie Center

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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14
14
14
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red-Tail

White-Lead
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White-Tail

2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER



Sandra
Jackie
Gary
Brent
Barbara
Danny
Robert
Patsy
Whitt
Keith
Andrea
Martha

Glade
Hursey
Lensch
Prunty
Rogers
Slocum
Slocum
Smith
Spaulding
Streit
Vos
White

Midlothian
Shelby
Atlantic
Earlham
Moreno Valley
Holden
Marengo
Boone
Cushing
Gowrie
Springville
Osceola

2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER
2ND DRIVER



